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SPECIFICATIONS

Thick-ness Width Length Planks Sqm

4.769

4.86

22

22

1219.2

470

177.8

470

2

2

BOX

* Warranty is valid only when installed in accordance with Ego Installation & Maintenance guide.

Warranty for manufacturing defects and wear-out*

Residential Commercial

7 Years 3 Years

20 styles available in natural, modern and concrete color pallette

SPECIFICATIONS

PACKING
BOX

Thickness

2 177.8 1219.2 22 4.769

2 470 470 22 4.86

Width Length Planks Sqm



LUNARIA

ASTER

MAGNOLIA

ASPEN

CLIANTRODIASCIA

EDELWEISS CARLINE THISTLE

OYSTER DUSKY

RUSSET DAHLIA

WOOD Series

*The Printed decors only give an impression of the real colors and variation of colors 
and tones in the design,but are not identical to the real color.



WOOD Series

SQUARE Series

SLATE CONCRETE BEIGE CONCRETE LIGHT GREY CONCRETE DARK GREY CONCRETE

ORCHID BURNET

AUTUMM MEADOW

*The Printed decors only give an impression of the real colors and variation of colors 
and tones in the design,but are not identical to the real color.




